St

¢ Curtain Installation: Nav_\-' Blackout

Currain walls or rwinkle lig]‘lt curtain

walls and optional arbor
. Organza Window Treatments

ROOM DECOR RENTALS

* 7' Arbor/Backdrop: Rustic Wood or

Minimalist Gold Hoop
* Arbor swags and faux decor
e Backer wall for Rusric Arbor

e Birch Bar /Buftet

e Cake/Dessert Stands, Rustic Wood or

Minimalist Gold Hoop
o Winter Room Greenery [};lckzlgc
¢ Summer Room Greenery [);wk;!gc

e Plexi wcdding signage pzlcl(;lgc

AUDIO/VISUAL RENTALS
* Projector and screen
* Wireless Sound System with mic

* Room Uplighting Package

$400

$400

$100

$50
$50
$100

$50

$400

$400
$100

$100
$100

$400

PLANNING AND CONSULTATION

* Ceremony Planning and Coordination

* Design Consultation

* Itinerary and Vendors Consultation
* Wedding Website and RSVP Tracking

* Planning Pod Suite

$500
$250
$250
$250
$100

OUR PROMISE

LAliUiuidviilal 7L Lol 1iuud

e Additional Event Day Hour

TABLE DECOR RENTALS

90x156 Premium White Banquet Linen
Chair cover- white streth

Chair Sash- color stretch

6' Greenery Garland: cuca]}-'ptus and
boxwood or cashmere evergreen
Runner-color

Table Decor: birch and crystal, or gold
and ivory candle centerpieces

Votive Candles: gold or crystal

FOOD SERVICE RENTALS

Bar Glass l)zlckagc

Chalet Glass Package
Cockrail Glass Package
Chafhing dishes and service utensils
Chargcr 13" Gold

18x18 Cloth lmpl{in

Cold drink dispcnscrs

Ho tdog roller-cooker

Hot drink urns

Popcorn cart (old-fashioned)
Serving board Set

Scrving trays tiered porccluin

Scrving bowls

o LU U

$200

$25
$2
$1
Sts

$10
$25

$2

$2
$5
$4
$25
$1
$1
$15
$100
$25
$100
$40
$25
$10

We understand that the event visions often exceed the means, and we are here to help! We promise to hc]p you host the best possible experience for your

and your guests. All of our services are designed with you in mind, and save you hundreds of dollars, and hours of time having to purchasing these same

items full retail, or work your event to provide them yourself.

We know you CAN do it, bur do you WANT to do it on your spcciul da}!? Let's customize a p:lcl(nge for youl!
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