Curtain Installation: Navy Blackout	\$400	Additional Institution	\$100
Curtain walls or twinkle light curtain	\$400	 Additional Event Day Hour 	\$ 2 0 0
walls and optional arbor Organza Window Treatments	\$400	TABLE DECOR RENTALS • 90x156 Premium White Banquet Linen	\$0.5
ROOM DECOR RENTALS		 Chair cover- white streth 	\$ 2 5 \$ 2
 7' Arbor/Backdrop: Rustic Wood or Minimalist Gold Hoop 	\$100	Chair Sash- color stretch6' Greenery Garland: eucalyptus and	\$ 1 \$ 1 5
Arbor swags and faux decorBacker wall for Rustic ArborBirch Bar /Buffet	\$50	 boxwood or cashmere evergreen Runner-color Table Decor: birch and crystal, or gold and ivory candle centerpieces Votive Candles: gold or crystal 	\$ I O
	\$50 \$100		\$ 2 5
 Cake/Dessert Stands, Rustic Wood or Minimalist Gold Hoop 	\$50		\$ 2
 Winter Room Greenery Package Summer Room Greenery Package Plexi wedding signage package 	\$400 \$400 \$100	 FOOD SERVICE RENTALS Bar Glass Package Chalet Glass Package Cocktail Glass Package Chaffing dishes and service utensils Charger 13" Gold 18x18 Cloth napkin 	\$ 2 \$ 5 \$ 4 \$ 2 5 \$ 1
 AUDIO/VISUAL RENTALS Projector and screen Wireless Sound System with mic Room Uplighting Package 	\$100 \$100 \$400		
PLANNING AND CONSULTATION		Cold drink dispensersHotdog roller-cooker	\$1 \$15 \$100
 Ceremony Planning and Coordination Design Consultation Itinerary and Vendors Consultation Wedding Website and RSVP Tracking Planning Pod Suite 	\$500 \$250 \$250 \$250 \$100	 Hot drink urns Popcorn cart (old-fashioned) Serving board Set Serving trays tiered porcelain Serving bowls 	\$25 \$100 \$40 \$25 \$10

OUR PROMISE

We understand that the event visions often exceed the means, and we are here to help! We promise to help you host the best possible experience for your and your guests. All of our services are designed with you in mind, and save you hundreds of dollars, and hours of time having to purchasing these same items full retail, or work your event to provide them yourself.

We know you CAN do it, but do you WANT to do it on your special day? Let's customize a package for you!

DACKACE DRICING COMDARISON